ELECTRONIC DISPLAYS INC.
135 S. CHURCH STREET
ADDISON, ILL. 60101
The following displays are in-stock at Electronic Displays. They are ready for immediate sale.
MODEL NUMBER MATRIX / PIXEL PITCH SCREEN  / CABINET (6"D) COLOR(S) CHARACTERS
SRX16R-12816-20 16 x 128 pixels / 20mm 12.6"H x 100.7"W / 18"H x 106"W RED 2 lines 5.5" / 1 line 11.8"
SRX16T-12816-20 16 x 128 pixels / 20mm 12.6"H x 100.7"W / 18"H x 106"W TRI-COLOR 2 lines 5.5" / 1 line 12.6"
SRX16R-19216-20 16 x 192 pixels / 20mm 12.6"H x 151.1"W / 18"H x 156"W RED 2 lines 5.5" / 1 line 11.8"
SRX16T-19216-20 16 x 192 pixels / 20mm 12.6"H x 151.1"W / 18"H x 156"W TRI-COLOR 2 lines 5.5" / 1 line 11.8"
SRX24R-12824-20 24 x 128 pixels / 20mm 18.9"H x 100.7"W / 25"H x 106"W RED 3 lines 5.5" / 1 line 11.8" / 1 line 18.9"
SRX24T-12824-20 24 x 128 pixels / 20mm 18.9"H x 100.7"W / 25"H x 106"W TRI-COLOR 3 lines 5.5" / 1 line 11.8" / 1 line 18.9"
SRX24R-19224-20 24 x 192 pixels / 20mm 18.9"H x 151.1"W / 25"H x 156"W RED 3 lines 5.5" / 1 line 11.8" / 1 line 18.9"
SRX24T-19224-20 24 x 192 pixels / 20mm 18.9"H x 151.1"W / 25"H x 156"W TRI-COLOR 3 lines 5.5" / 1 line 11.8" / 1 line 18.9"
SRX32R-12832-20 32 x 128 pixels / 20mm 25.2"H x 100.7"W / 30"H x 106"W RED 4 lines 5.5" / 2 lines 11.8" / 1 line 18.9"
SRX32T-12832-20 32 x 128 pixels / 20mm 25.2"H x 100.7"W / 30"H x 106"W TRI-COLOR 4 lines 5.5" / 2 lines 11.8" / 1 line 18.9"
SRX32R-19232-20 32 x 192 pixels / 20mm 25.2"H x 151.1"W / 30"H x 156"W RED 4 lines 5.5" / 2 lines 11.8" / 1 line 18.9"
SRX32T-19232-20 32 x 192 pixels / 20mm 25.2"H x 151.1"W / 30"H x 156"W TRI-COLOR 4 lines 5.5" / 2 lines 11.8" / 1 line 18.9"
SRX24R-12824-31.25 24 x 128 pixels / 31.25mm 29.5"H x 157.4"W / 35"H x 163"W RED 3 lines 8.6" / 1 line 11.8" / 1 line 29.5"
SRX32R-19232-31.25 32 x 192 pixels / 31.25mm 39.4"H x 236.2"W / 45"H x 241"W RED 4 lines 8.6" / 2 lines 11.8" / 1 line 29.5"
MODEL NUMBER QTY IN STOCK LIST PRICE (Each) SALE PRICE
SRX16R-12816-20 2 $5,100.00 $3,500.00
SRX16T-12816-20 2 $7,300.00 $5,000.00
SRX16R-19216-20 2 $7,200.00 $4,800.00
SRX16T-19216-20 2 $10,100.00 $6,500.00
SRX24R-12824-20 2 $7,200.00 $4,800.00
SRX24T-12824-20 2 $9,400.00 $5,100.00
SRX24R-19224-20 2 $9,900.00 $6,400.00
SRX24T-19224-20 2 $14,500.00 $9,200.00
SRX32R-12832-20 1 $8,400.00 $5,500.00
SRX32T-12832-20 1 $13,100.00 $8,300.00
SRX32R-19232-20 2 $12,600.00 $8,000.00
SRX32T-19232-20 2 $18,700.00 $11,700.00
SRX24R-12824-31.25 2 $12,400.00 $7,900.00
SRX32R-19232-31.25 2 $22,100.00 $13,800.00